
Giacca antipioggia Tech 

rainbreaker

Taglie:

S M L XL XXL XXXL

Colori disponibili:

Verde

Performance

Resistente 

all'acqua

Resistenza al 

vento

Giacca antipioggia Tech rainbreaker 
Scopri di più:

www.kapriol.com



Giacca antipioggia Tech rainbreaker 

Tabella varianti articolo

Art./Item Colore Taglia/Size

61010 S

61011 M

61012 L

61013 XL

61014 XXL

61015 XXXL

Giacca antipioggia Tech rainbreaker 
Scopri di più:

www.kapriol.com


