



## Giacca antipioggia Tech rainbreaker

**Taglie:**

S M L XL XXL XXXL

**Colori disponibili:**



Verde

### Performance



Resistente  
all'acqua



Resistenza al  
vento



## Tabella varianti articolo

Art./Item	Colore	Taglia/Size
61010		S
61011		M
61012		L
61013		XL
61014		XXL
61015		XXXL